
OFICINA TÉCNICA MUNICIPAL

ALHENDÍN

PLANO:

PROYECTO

LOCALIZACIÓN COLEGIOS

FECHA
ENERO 2012

ESCALA
1:100

Nº. EXP.

OBSERVACIONES

PLANO Nº:

1

TERRAZA 
CUBIERTA
sup:25m2

BAR Y ASEOS

ACERADO

ACERADO

A
C
ER

A
D

O

5

13
,3

5

18
,3

ZONA OCUPACION TERRAZA   
SUP:178.20m2

papelera

fuente

farola

2

2,
5

2

21

18
,3

18
,3

4,8

ZONA TERRAZA
SUP:153.20m2

nota: LAS PAPELERAS GRAFIADAS TAMBIEN SERÁN OBJETO DE 
LIMPIEZA.
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